

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

RED BUD TRAIL HMA OVERLAY IN BERRIEN COUNTY

RECORD OF BIDS

06-Sep-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	35,000.00	35,000.00	11,500.00	11,500.00						
3	Ea	Dr Structure, Rem	316.00	948.00	316.00	948.00						
240	Ft	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	\$12.00	2,880.00	\$12.00	2,880.00						
200	Syd	Pavt Rem, Modified	\$15.00	3,000.00	\$15.00	3,000.00						
7	Ea	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	\$108.00	756.00	\$108.00	756.00						
65	Ft	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	\$5.00	325.00	\$5.00	325.00						
70	Cyd	Subbase, CIP	\$18.00	1,260.00	\$18.00	1,260.00						
1450	Syd	Aggregate Base, Modified	\$9.00	13,050.00	\$9.00	13,050.00						
130	Ton	Approach, CI II	\$18.00	2,340.00	\$18.00	2,340.00						
5295	Syd	Shoulder, CI II, 6 inch	\$7.00	37,065.00	\$7.00	37,065.00						
274	Sta	Trenching, Modified	\$220.00	60,280.00	\$220.00	60,280.00						
237	Ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 18 inch	\$31.00	7,347.00	\$31.00	7,347.00						
254	Ft	Culv, CI E, 18 inch	\$44.00	11,176.00	\$44.00	11,176.00						
70	Ft	Culv, CI A, CPE, 18 inch	\$30.00	2,100.00	\$30.00	2,100.00						
6	Ea	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	\$1,766.00	10,596.00	\$1,766.00	10,596.00						
6	Ea	Dr Structure Cover, Type K, Modified	\$592.00	3,552.00	\$592.00	3,552.00						
5	Ton	Hand Patching	\$155.00	775.00	\$150.00	750.00						
2330	Ton	HMA, 4E1	\$60.00	139,800.00	\$68.60	159,838.00						
5480	Ton	HMA, 5E1	\$62.00	339,760.00	\$68.60	375,928.00						
416	Syd	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Modified	\$7.00	2,912.00	\$7.00	2,912.00						

3495	Ft	HMA Wedge Curb	\$0.02	69.90	\$0.20	699.00						
4	Ea	HMA Spillway	\$275.00	1,100.00	\$250.00	1,000.00						
32	Ea	Post, Mailbox	\$86.00	2,752.00	\$86.00	2,752.00						
60	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 24 inch, Stop Bar	\$4.85	291.00	\$10.00	600.00						
29375	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	\$0.08	2,350.00	\$0.06	1,762.50						
20190	Ft	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	\$0.08	1,615.20	\$0.06	1,211.40						
6	Ea	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided	\$75.00	450.00	\$96.00	576.00						
6	Ea	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided	\$1.00	6.00	\$1.00	6.00						
70	Ea	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	\$11.00	770.00	\$12.00	840.00						
70	Ea	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	\$1.00	70.00	\$1.00	70.00						
1	Ea	Lighted Arrow, Type A, Furn	\$400.00	400.00	\$425.00	425.00						
1	Ea	Lighted Arrow, Type A, Oper	\$100.00	100.00	\$1.00	1.00						
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$14,000.00	14,000.00	\$9,025.00	9,025.00						
274	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.00	822.00	\$5.00	1,370.00						
274	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	274.00	\$0.25	68.50						
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$5,200.60	5,200.60						
79	Syd	Riprap, Plain	\$62.00	4,898.00	\$62.00	4,898.00						
1765	Syd	Slope Restoration, Type B	\$7.00	12,355.00	\$7.00	12,355.00						

**TOTAL**

**\$ 732,245.10**

**\$ 750,463.00**